
Certified Food Protection Manager (CFPM) Certification ·  2023 Class Schedule                                                                           

Mon., May 8 
Mon., June 12 
Mon., July 17 (Spanish) 

 Your Partner in Risk Management Training 
  866.44.SAFETY (866.447.2338)   
  info@foodservicesafe.com  
  www.foodservicesafe.com   

 Northbrook                                                               
@ Crown Plaza 

 2875 N. Milwaukee Ave  

 

Tuesday, May 9 
Monday, July 10 

 Schiller Park/Rosemont                                                                 
@ Comfort Suites 

 4200 N. River Rd. 

 Hoffman Estates                                          
@ Hyatt Place 

2750 Greenspoint Pwky 

 Libertyville                                                                
@ Lambs Farm                                        

14245 W. Rockland Road 

*All Manager Classes ANSI accredited. Full 8 hour class, Resource Book & National Exam is $200.  Study materials emailed in advance. 

Monday, May 22 
Monday, July 24 

 

Wednesday, June 7 
Monday, August 21 

Mon., June 19  
Tues., June 20 (Spanish) 
Mon., August 7 

5/23 

Mon., August 14  
Mon., September 11 
Mon., October 16 
Mon, October 23 (Spanish) 

Tuesday, September 12 
Wednesday, November 1 

Monday, October 2 
Tuesday, December 5 

Monday, September 25 

Mon., August 21 (Spanish) 
Mon., September 18 
Mon., November 13 

 Skokie                                                                   
@ Hampton Inn                  

5201 Old Orchard Road  

Mon., November 6 
Mon., December 11 

Tuesday, December 12 

Mon., December 4 -  
                  (Spanish) 
 

Check out our Risk Management  Online Training Options on our web site—All are available in English & Spanish 
Food Handler Training - Every 3 years - Only $9.95 

BASSET Training- Meets ILCC requirement – $14.75  

Allergen Training -Takes only 2 hours. Only $14.95 

Sexual Harassassment Training Meets 2020 IL Workplace 
               Transparency Act 

 


